PCS EXPRESS CARGO Invoice Number, ;| CR/2481/24-25

Shop No. 986 [st Part, Riddhi Siddhi

P = | gt ol CHSL, Adarsh Nagar, Jogeshwari West. Invoice Date : 23/10/2024

Oshiwara - 400102 Mumbai, Maharashtra
Email ; pcs.courler@gmail.com

MSME Reg : UDYAM-MH-18-0286806

GSTIN : 27TAARPH3638J1ZA

Fwary Tiae, Cn Tome

To,
SEMOLINA KITCHEN PRIVATE LIMITED {TVC)
Administrative Bullding, Trivandrum International Alrport, Page No. + Page 1 of 1
Near shanmugham Beach, Thiruvananthapuram Perlod From . 11/10/2024
Thiruvananthapuram Period To o 11/10/2024
Kerala-685008 Customer Code . $-0002
GSTIN, : 32ABICSBGY9F1ZS Other Docket Ref. No. v POY24-25/001270
SR Docket Date  Destination Consignes From Reference Mode Dimension  Involce Qty Rate Welght  Ch.Wt Total
R Value
1 1022831  11.10,2024 TRIVANDRUM  SEMOLINA  NAVI MR, SWAPNIL  8FC 40°40*53*1; 13865 3 26.00 5660  57.000 1,482.00
KITCHEN MUMBAI- 34*24%6142
OUTSTFI
RE
SAFETY
ENGINEE
RS PVT
LB
DOCKET /LR GHARGE 50.00
Total Bill Amount = 1,532.00
FOV on declared invoice value 0.02% = 27,73

] {5

SUB TOTAL

1,715.70
_ IGST @ of 5,00 % = 85.79 3
e . e ST ¢ - . B
Grand Total = 1,801.00
INR One Thousand Eight Hundred One Only
£.80.E.PAYMENTS
1. All Bills should narmally be settled within one week of the date of the bill For PCS EXPRESS CARGO

unless otherwise arranged. The company reserves the right to charge
interest at the rate of 24% p.a. on all outstanding accounts,
. Recelpt of official receipt duly signed will be considered valid.
. PAN NO : AARPH3638J
. BAC / HSN CODE : 996791 @5% for Transport Service
. SAC / HSN CODE : 996812 @18% for Courler Service
6. All cheques should be drawn cross Afc. Payee In favour of “PCS EXPRESS CARGO"

b w N

7. This is computer generated involce, does not required signature. Accountant / Manager
Bank Details
Bank Name : ICICI BANK LTD
AJC No. : 643405054048
A/C Name PCS EXPRESS CARGO
Bank Branch ; GOREGAON
IFSC Code ICIC0006434
MICR Code SEMOLINA KITOCHENS Py LT

H.8. Pungeth Kumar
Unit General Manager
Trivandrum International Alrpoit




Tax Invoise e beion

iy Chhdeab?Mf0hae 3652222095 368ac03 % e ddbade.
ehiZ2dadn8ei767F7826

I 122423R0063357906

ok iote D 1100t-24

. OUSTFIRE SAFETY ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED | Invoice No. Datted
’ Fire Safety Nalion, Laxmiwadi  PL/2425/0%01 11-Oct-24 !
Thane Belapur Road, Near St Groug: (Herdilia) | Delivery Nole Mode/Terms of Payinent

; e Juinagar East, Navi Mumbai §
MSME No. MH33A0089013 7I-€éi’efrep_wc"ébNT{}k'.’l"rj'?{l??f T Tower eivreanas B
! PAgl\rj;’:\-;l N|ij<:£A(AQO7731I< joe 11845 dtA1-Oct2a | 7 j
GSTIN/UING 27AACCO773 1K125 Buyer's Order o Daled ' !

Slale Name :© Maharashtra, Code ; 27 Y !

E-Mail . mumbai@ouslfire.com SemolinalP 0/24-25/001270 | 11-Ocf-2« e !

e TR TS T e e —— Dyigpatch Dac N Delivary bota Date !
Semolina Kitchens Private Limited — SE— i
Dispatched through. Zeslination i

Menr shanmugham Beach, Administrative Buiiding,
Chrivandiim Intemationﬁl /—\irpor{ Airporl Road,

sery |

%)ﬁ\f?l( (w?’f\()(?’: 175

T ol Cites

aoihns Kitchens Private Limited
croca shinwnugham Beach Adminislrative Building, | :
st dnternationsl Aport Airporl Read, i

ievvvatiahilhapuram, Kerala-Ga5008 1 _ |
e : PO e T A : ‘
{ Slate Mame . Kerala, Code : 32 _ ‘
] Deseriplion of Guods HSN/SAC | Quantity Rate [ e | Disn, %, i Ao 1
AlC Type Capacity - 4Ky 842-'3 10001 2.00 Nos| 1,625.00|Mos 3O G0
S 002 Type Capacity 4.5 Kg 84241000 | 2.00 Nos| 4,250.00|MNos B,500.00

11,760,000
2,195.00

IGST Output

71 ONoq

/
|
1

C T Total [T
; fvri(ﬁ;fn'("'F?,ﬁijp.mle {in words) o
H\!i? ?hnlonn Thousand Eight Hundred Slxty Five Only
HSN/SAC - T Taxable ] Ger _i Tt
] o o Value Rale { Amourt 7 Tax /\n.m.\ l
RO RISINE ) o _ 11?'3000

B J%) 2005000 2
Total| 11,750.00 211500 g,s :5__._9{_)__"

Amrant (inwords) @ INR Tweo Thousand One Hundred Fifteen Only

Company's Bank Delatls

Bank MName Bank of Baroda 852

Alc No. 2740700000802 ;

Bianch & IFS Core: NERUL & BARDBIRN R Y i
for OUSTHRESAFETY ENGINEERS PRVATE LT 60 |

BT ‘
decEre that s dinvoice shr)w‘ ther actoal e of f
: Siab ol ponfeoulars aie e and o nrect

LANY I FERTETEI RN BRTETITTET

~>UB JE ui TO MNAVE I\MJMDJ’\F JtJI\I Fjl(,?'l 1COn

This is & Compuiar Generaled Invoico



10/24/24, 5:17 PM Gmail - Re: Need targeted rate

Pes Gourier <pos.courier@gnail.com:

Re: Need targeted rate

1 message

To; Kalpana Mule <kalpana.mule@oustfire.com>
Ce: Swapnil Sular <swapnil.sutar@k-corp.ir>, Sandeep Bhat <sandesp.bhat@k-corp.in>, Abdu Rehman <abdul.rehman@ik-carp.In>, Zafar Hashmi <zafarhashmi?4@gmail.com>, *Zafar Hashmi (PCS C
Trivandrum Purchase <lrivandrum.purchase@k-corp.in, Trivandrum Store <irlvandrum.store@travelfoodservices.coms, Punasth Kumar <punaesth.kumar@lravelloodservices.com>

AWB No. . 1022831

Booking Date ' 11710/2024

Conslgnee Nane SEMOLINA KITCHEN

Origin NAVI MUMBAI

Destinaticn . . l . - TRIVANDRUM

Status Deilverad

Defivery Date and Time 1710/2024

Recaiver Nama 7 SIGN & CO ST;AMF

Farwarding AWB No.

Shipment Progress for AWB No. 1022831

Date Time . Locatlon - ’ ) Status

/1002024 1728 MUMBAI SHIPMENT RECEIVED
PFA : POD
Regards,
Pradriya

EXPRESS

Evuiy Prme, On Tmu
Emnail ; pes,courier@gmail.com

) 'On Wed, Oct 16, 2024 at 3:52 PM Kalpana Mule <kalpana.mule@ousifire.com> wrote:
A S g e el Pt o 8 i S . . [ F T PR

| Kindly find enclesed herawith the Tax Inveice PL/I2425/0901 for the work executed as per your
: reguirement/approvals.

: Requesting you to please process the same and expedite the payment process.

. Thanks & Regards,
 KALLPNA MULE
| M:+91 9321756947

S

DUSTTIRE SAFETY ENGINEERS PVT.LTD.

! AUTHOWISED LICENCE AGENCY OF MAHARASHTERA GOVT, (CLASS-A)

| H.0.:- Fire Safety Nation showroom, Thane-Betapur Road, Juinagar (East), Navi Mumbai -400706
PUNE:- Shop No.06, Sector 7, Shivraj industrial Complex, Bhosari MIDC Road Bhosari, Pune-411026.

On Mon, 14 Oct 2024 at 12:29, Pes Courier <pos.courier@gmail.com> wrole:

' Dear sir,
Shipment Picked up from ] Outside Safety fire Mumbao
Belng sent to / For Semolina Kitchen Trivandrum
Docket / LR Number & Date ) 1022831 Dt,11.10.2024

. | Declared invoice Value Rs.13,865/-

: [ Vendor Invoice Number PL/2425/0901

| Total Number of Parcels "~ | 3Nos

Bilting / in account of... SEMOLINA KITCHEN

> | PO Number {issued to vendar} if any Semollna/P0/24-25/001270

https:/fmait. google.com/mailiu/0/?ik=07 1576a55d&view=pt8search=ali&permthid=thread-f: 1812604666288218007 %7Cmsg-a.r-686748757694153015,..  1/5



10/24124, 517 PM

Gmalil - Re: Need targeted rate
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Regards,
Pradnya

| EXPRESS

Fxeny Tinw, ©n T

Ernalt:  pes.courier@gmail.com

On Fri, Cot 11, 2024 at 2:53 PM Swapnil Sutar <swapnil.sutar@k-corp.in> wrote:

L HI Kalpana,

| Please find attached the Po with correct ABC 4KG.

_ _Thank_s & Rg_gards.

Swapnll Sutar

Travel Foad Services Pyl Limited,

[
[

| | From: Kalpana Mule <kalpana.mule@oustfire.comx
i i Sent; 11 October 2024 14:48
I} | Tot Swapnil Sutar <swapnil.sutar@k-corp.in>
| Ce: Sandeep Bhat <sandeep.bhat@k-corp.in>; Abdul Rehman <abdul.rehman@k-corp.in>; Pcs Courier <pes.courier@gmail.coms
| | Subject: Re: Need targeted rate

; %ABC4Kgx2 nos

' Thanks & Regards,
 KALLPNA MULE

21756947

‘ | OUSTFIRE SAFETY ENGINEERS PVT.LTD.
. AUTHORISED LICENCE AGENCY OF MAHARASHTRA GOVT. (CLASS-A)}

! H.0,:- Fire Safety Nation showroom, Thane-Belapur Road, Juinagar (East), Navi Mumbai -400706

PUNE:- Shop No.ob, Sector 7, Shivraj industrial Compiex, Bhosari MIDC Road Bhosari, Pune-411026.

hitps://mail.google.com/malliu/0/ tlk=07 1576ab5d&view=ptasearch=all&permthid=thread-: 8126046662882 18007 %7Cmsg-a:r-696748757694153015...  2/5



10/24/24, 5:17 PM Gmall - Re: Need targeted rate
; ‘ ; AnFrl, 11 Oct 2024 at 14:48, Kalpana Mule <kalpana mula@ousltfize.com> wrole:

‘ ' sir,
i Thank for PO

Bul please changa contact defails in PO,

{1 | Keep thls no, 0324756047

Thanks & Regards,
KALLPNA MULE

M:+91 9321756947

OUSTFIRE SAFETY ENGINEERS PVT.LTD.
- AUTHORISED LICENCE AGENCY OF MAHARASHTRA GOVT, (CLASS-A)

H.0.:- Fize Safely Nation showreom, Thane-Belapur Road, Juinagar (East), Navi Mumbai -4oo706

PUNL:- Shop No.o4, Sector 7, Shivraj industrial Complex, Bhosari MIDC Road Bliesari, Pune-411026.

, | Cn Fri, 11 Oct 2024 al 13:45, Swapnil Sutar <swapnil.sutar@k-corp.in> wrote:

Dear Kalpana,

: ! Please find attached the PO & request to you please handover the material to our transporter PCS express.

| Dear PCS Team,
;

: Kindly arrange the pickup from below Qustfire.

:
:
i

P ¢ KALLPNAMULE

| M:+91 9321756947

i . Thanks & Regards,

Swapnil Sutar
! H| & +919987022136
: ! Travel Food Services Pvt. Limited.

: From: Kalpana Mule <kalpana.mule@oustfire.com>

| Sent: 11 October 2024 13:26

P11 Toi Swapnll Sutar <swapnil. sular@k-corp.in>

{1 1’ CeiSandeep Bhat <sandeep.bhal@k-corp.in>; Abdul Rehman <abdul.rehman@k-corp.in>
¢ ¢ ¢ Subject: Re: Need targeted rate

Sir,

| Please find below menlioned final rate for :

https:#/mail.google.com/mail/u/0/71k=07 1576a55d&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-{:18 12604666 288218007%7Cmsg-a:r-696748757694153015...  3/5




10/24/24, 5:17 PM Gmall - Re: Need targeted rate

l : $rNo.  |Product Description aty Rate
1 Supply of ABC {SP) Type Capaclty - 6 Kg 1 1625.00
‘ 2 Supply of CO2 {WT} Type Capacity - 4.5 Kg 1 4250.00
: 3 Supply of K Type Capacity - 6 Ltr 1 10500.00

| G5T@18% Exira

i Transpartation Extra

| 1 | Thanks & Regards,
| KALLPNA MULE

21756947

| M:+91 93

| ‘ QUSTFIRE SAFRTY ENGINEERS PVT,LTD.
i ‘ AUTHORISED LICENCE AGENCY OF MAHARASHTRA GOVT. (CLASS-A)

|
j H.0.:- Fire Safety Nation showsoom, Thane-Belapur Road, Juinagar (East), Navi Mumbai -400706

! PUNE:- Shop No.06, Sector 7, Shiveaj industvial Complex, Bhosari MIDC Road Bhosari, Pune-411026.

' onFi, 11 Oct 2024 at 12:25, Swapnil Sular <swapnif.sutar@k-corp.in> wrole:

As discussed, please find Lhe targeted rate below. We kindly request you to provide the no-regret cost and arrange for the necessary materials as welt.

SrNO Description

i i 4,5 KG CO2 porlable fira exlingulser ARAFFF capacily.(IS. 15683)Providing and fixing water Co2(IS) marked) extinguishers including all accessories as per IS specifice
. wall bracket with rawt plug

-

4 KG ABC Dry powder portable fire exlinguiser capacily. (IS. 15683} Providing and fixing {I5] marked) extingulshers including all accessorles as per IS specification wilf
brackel with rawi plug.

L

i B KG TRS K-type fire extinguiser capacily, (IS, 15683) Providing and fiding (18! marked) extingulshers Including all accesscries as par IS spacification with wall bracket®
! 3| plug.
i
i

! Thanks & Regards,

} Swapnit Sular

L g @ +919987022136

1 Travel Food Services Pvl. Limited.

https://mail. google.com/mail/u/0i?1k=071576a55d&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:18126046662862 18007 % 7CmsQ-a:r-698 748757694 163015...  4/5



1024124, 517 PM Gmail - Re: Nead targeted rate

1022831 POD.jpag
244K

hitps://mail.google.com/mailiu/0/?ik=07 1576a55d8view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1812604666288218007%7Cmsg-a.r-696748757694153015,,,  5/5



